
ACNN 13 juli 2025
Positions for each lap - Race 2

13 July 2025DTC, BMW 330i Cup
Assen - 4555mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  2

 Dirk  Evers131 40 40 40 40 40 40 92 92 92 13 92 92 92 13 13 13 13 13 13 13

 Stiksma-Stiksma922 92 92 92 92 92 92 40 40 13 92 13 40 13 92 92 92 92 92 92 92

 Arnold Bakker433 49 49 49 49 49 43 43 43 40 40 40 49 40 40 40 40 40 43 43 43

 Lekkerkerker-Meendering404 43 43 43 43 43 49 49 49 43 43 49 24 43 43 43 43 43 40 40 40

 Merijn Aldewereld (R)495 24 24 24 24 24 24 13 13 49 49 43 88 49 49 49 49 49 49 49 49

 van Dam-de Jong276 38 38 38 38 38 88 24 24 24 24 24 77 20 88 27 27 27 27 27 27

 Remon Jager (R)887 88 88 75 88 88 13 88 88 88 88 88 20 88 27 88 88 88 88 88 88

 Hendri Norden248 75 75 88 27 27 407 407 407 77 77 77 13 27 24 24 24 24 24 24 24

 Jochem Mentjox779 27 27 27 13 13 77 77 77 407 36 36 43 24 77 77 77 77 77 77 77

 van der Meer-Gerding3610 20 20 13 407 407 27 36 36 36 31 31 27 77 36 36 36 36 36 36 36

 Emaar-Emaar3211 13 13 407 77 77 36 27 27 31 121 121 36 36 32 32 31 31 31 31 31

 van Olst-van der Scheer3112 77 407 20 20 20 31 31 31 121 86 86 32 32 31 31 32 32 32 32 32

 Haaima-Agterberg12113 407 77 77 36 36 32 32 32 27 407 20 31 31 121 121 121 121 121 121 121

 David van der Wee8614 36 36 36 31 31 20 121 121 86 20 27 121 121 86 86 86 86 86 86 86

 Verburg-Verburg44115 31 31 31 32 32 121 23 23 20 73 32 86 86 20 20 20 20 20 20 441

 Laurens Loohuis (R)2016 32 32 32 86 86 86 86 86 32 27 441 441 441 441 441 441 441 441 441

 Eric Jongetjes7317 86 121 86 23 23 23 20 20 23 32 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73 73

 Coen Caspers3818 23 86 121 121 121 441 441 441 441 441 38 38 38 38 38 38 38 38

 John den Hollander40719 121 23 23 441 441 38 73 73 73 38

 Roland van Hierden2320 441 441 441 73 73 73 38 38 38

 Jochem Slink7521 73 73 73
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ACNN 13 juli 2025
Positions for each lap - Race 2

13 July 2025DTC, BMW 330i Cup
Assen - 4555mtr.Positions for each lap

NameNr.Pos 21
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 Dirk  Evers131 13

 Stiksma-Stiksma922 92

 Arnold Bakker433 43

 Lekkerkerker-Meendering404 40

 Merijn Aldewereld (R)495 49

 van Dam-de Jong276 27

 Remon Jager (R)887 88

 Hendri Norden248 24

 Jochem Mentjox779 77

 van der Meer-Gerding3610

 Emaar-Emaar3211

 van Olst-van der Scheer3112

 Haaima-Agterberg12113

 David van der Wee8614

 Verburg-Verburg44115

 Laurens Loohuis (R)2016

 Eric Jongetjes7317

 Coen Caspers3818

 John den Hollander40719

 Roland van Hierden2320

 Jochem Slink7521
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